
Helping others understand Easy Read 

Some people need help to read and 
understand Easy Read documents.

Easy Read documents might have ideas 
that are hard to understand. For 
example, the idea of self-advocacy 
can be hard to understand.

Easy read documents can also have long 
words that are hard to read and understand.

For example, the words “Reasonable 
Adjustments” may be hard to read and 
understand.  

It is important for people to understand 
everything on the easy read. Especially, 
when the Easy Read has important 
information.
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How can others help me understand easy read?

People can  sit and read the easy read 
with you to make sure you understand 
everything.

People can explain slowly, after you 
read each section.

People can ask questions to make sure 
you understand difficult ideas on the 
easy read.

People  can use real-life examples to 
explain difficult ideas.
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We think that it is important that 
everyone knows how to help 
someone understand their Easy Read 
documents.

What do you think? We’d love to hear 
your ideas about this Easy Read - or 
any ideas for topics we should cover.

Just email info@include.org or 
connect on social media to get in 
touch! 
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